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KD-S555

KD-S555

Area Suffix            

UR Brazil

This service manual is printed on 100% recycled paper.

This model is KD-S555UR that is added to the preceding model,
the KD-S550. Therefore the service manual for this model is consisting of Parts list only.
For others, please refer to the service manual of KD-S550 (issue No.49553).

The parts number ----------- is non  use or no supply service parts.
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FINDER LENS
NAME PLATE

FSJD3023-00B
FSYN3104-D007

FSJD3023-00E
--------------------

A Item Parts name
Parts number

Q'ty
KD-S550 U KD-S555 UR

Parts list (General assembly)                                           P3-2          Block No.M1MM

C709
C710
D801
R101
R102
R201
R202
R818

C CAPACITOR
C CAPACITOR
DIODE
MG RESISTOR
MG RESISTOR
MG RESISTOR
MG RESISTOR
MG RESISTOR

NCB21HK-223X
NCB21HK-223X
1SS254-T2
NRSA02J-202X
NRSA02J-562X
NRS181J-202X
NRSA02J-562X
NRS181J-473X

NCB21HK-273X
NCB21HK-273X
----------------------
NRSA02J-392X
NRSA02J-432X
NRS181J-392X
NRSA02J-432X
---------------------

A Item Parts name
Parts number

KD-S550 U KD-S555 UR

Electrical parts list (Main board)                                      P3-6          Block No.01
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A  2
A15
A18
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INST. BOOK
INSTRUCT. SHEET
SHEET
16P CORD ASS'Y

FSUN3105-182
FSNN3105-T182
FSYA4001-001
QAM0013-006

--------------------
--------------------
--------------------
QAM0089-001

A Item Parts name
Parts number

Q'ty
KD-S550 U KD-S555 UR

Accessories parts list                                                       P3-11        Block No.M4MM

P 1
P 2
P 4
P 5
P 6

CARTON
PAPER CUSHION
POLY BAG
POLY BAG
POLY BAG

FSPE3004-050
LV10448-001A
VPE3005-064
FSPG4002-001
QPA00801205

--------------------
--------------------
--------------------
--------------------
--------------------

A Item Parts name
Parts number

Q'ty
KD-S550 U KD-S555 UR

Packing parts list                                                               P3-11        Block No.M3MM

 C611
 C612
 D617
 D618
 D619
IC602
 R632
 R633
 R661
 R662

C CAPACITOR
TS E CAPACITOR
LED
LED
LED
IC
MG RESISTOR
MG RESISTOR
MG RESISTOR
MG RESISTOR

---------------------
---------------------
LNJ308G81/1-3/X
LNJ308G81/1-3/X
LNJ308G81/1-3/X
---------------------
NRSA02J-271X
NRSA02J-271X
---------------------
---------------------

NCB21HK-123X
NBE20JM-475X
SML-310VT/JK/-X
SML-310VT/JK/-X
SLM-310VT/JK/-X
RPM6938-SV4
NRSA02J-391X
NRSA02J-391X
NRSA02J-103X
NRSA02J-471X

A Item Parts name
Parts number

KD-S550 U KD-S555 UR

Electrical parts list (Switch board)                                    P3-9          Block No.02


	Top cover
	Back cover

